ANDREW MAZZA DIESEL JAM 2024 SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Registration/Check-In begins at I pm - Diesel Jam and Mobile Dyno begins at 2 pm - Awards at 6 pm. * No Trailer Entry After Ilam on Day of Event *

All Sponsor packages are available online at www.Andrewmazzafoundation.net.

SHOWCASE \$5000

FEATURED ADVERTISING ON CIRCLE DRIVE-IN SCREEN BEFORE MOVIES. ◆ UNLIMITED TRUCK ENTRIES VARIOUS MEDIA OPPORTUNITIES ◆ TOP FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER.

> 5 DIESEL JAM SPONSOR T-SHIRTS → 5 LUNCH VOUCHERS SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES ♦ VENDOR SPOT AT DIESEL IAM

DIAMOND \$2500

FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER. **VARIOUS MEDIA OPPORTUNITIES**

- LUNCH VOUCHERS

 ◆ SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES
- ◆ DIESEL JAM SPONSOR SHIRTS ◆

 ◆ TRUCK ENTRIES **VENDOR SPOT AT DIESEL IAM**

PLATINUM \$1000

FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER. **SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES**

3 DIESEL JAM SPONSOR SHIRTS ★ 3 TRUCK ENTRIES **VENDOR SPOT AT DIESEL JAM**

GOLD \$500

FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER. **VENDOR SPOT AT DIESEL JAM SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES**

- DIESEL JAM SPONSOR SHIRTS
 - 2 TRUCK ENTRIES

SILVER \$250

FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER.

VENDOR SPOT AT DIESEL IAM SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES

1 DIESEL JAM SPONSOR SHIRT 1 TRUCK ENTRY

BRONZE \$100

FEATURE ON DIESEL JAM FLYER, T-SHIRTS, AND BANNER. **SOCIAL MEDIA FEATURES** DIESEL JAM SPONSOR SHIRT 1 TRUCK ENTRY



MOVIE PASSES FOR THE NIGHT SHOWING OF 'SMOKEY AND THE BANDIT' AT THE CIRCLE DRIVE-IN, INCLUDED WITH ALL SPONSOR PACKAGES.



Sponsor information must be received by April 26, 2024, to be featured on the event flyer. All other offerings of each sponsor package are available until May 28, 2024.

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Full Address:	
Email Address:	
Sponsor Package or Donation:	

ON BEHALF OF THE ANDREW MAZZA FOUNDATION AND DIESEL JAM COMMITTEE, WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND GENEROSITY AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU ON JUNE 1ST.



Please send logos to: AndrewMazzaFoundation@gmail.com Submit form with your donation made payable to "The Andrew Mazza Foundation" to:

The Andrew Mazza Foundation C/O Dawn Ziegler 1670 Lower Podunk Rd., New Milford, PA 18834 For any questions call 570-313-0369

